
Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership 

  Faculty of Health Science    

Name Department 

Friday, August 27, 2021  

Email 
Phone Designation   Cert   CoChair 

Mr. John Singleton Cancer Research Labs john.singleton@queensu.ca 32981 Management x x 

Mr. Logan Bale Department of Biomedical & Molecu bl46@queensu.ca 74200 USW 2010 
 

Ms. Anne Biggar  CCTG (Canadian Cancer Trials) abiggar@ctg.queensu.ca 77724 Non Union x 

Mr. Hamid Ghaedi Health Sciences h.ghaedi@queensu.ca 
 

PSAC 901-2 
 

Dr. Monika Holzschuh Sator LLCU holzschu@queensu.ca 32076 QUFA x 

Mr. Edwin Ocran Health Sciences eko@queensu.ca 
 

PSAC 901-1 x 

  VACANT 
   

USW 2010-01 
 

  VACANT 
   

CUPE 254 
 

Ms. Jacqueline Findlay Health Sciences jacqueline.findlay@queensu.ca 75163 Management 
 

Ms. Tammy Henry Health Sciences henryt@queensu.ca 32544 Secretary 
 

Ms. Sharon David School of Rehabilitation Therapy sharon.david@queensu.ca 79421 Management 
 

Ms. Christine Irving Health Sciences christine.irving@queensu.ca 78109 Management 
 

Ms. Allison Mackey Nursing allison.mackey@queensu.ca 78083 Management 
 

Mr. Yat Tse Health Sciences yat.tse@queensu.ca 32848 Management 
 

  VACANT Management 



 

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership 

Meetings are held: Bi-Monthly 

Location: Room A319 Botterell Hall 

For More Information Contact: John Singleton 



 


